The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FFC 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,243.97
2024-06-05 To-Go boxes and utensils txn SwHrmxv -$59.36 $8,184.61
2024-06-06 Donation from Joshua Novack txn brHOeKA $20.00 $8,204.61
2024-06-06 Donation from David Soper txn LgHJPeQ $25.00 $8,229.61
2024-06-07 SMART AND FINAL 735 txn PVHK6Gm -$45.99 $8,183.62
2024-06-09 Fiscal sponsorship for 6/3 to 6/9 txn 1ZHBrE] -$0.12 $8,183.50
2024-06-13 SMART AND FINAL 330 txn_4dH7Rpp -$114.82 $8,068.68
2024-06-13 SMART AND FINAL 330 txn GKHWQx6 -$17.98 $8,050.70
2024-06-16 Fiscal sponsorship for 6/10 to 6/16 txn 2zHkZeZ -$3.03 $8,047.67
2024-06-27 RALPHS #0047 txn NQHgeYA -$86.74 $7,960.93
2024-06-27 RALPHS #0709 txn_qkH8xrn -$33.15 $7,927.78
2024-06-28 SMART AND FINAL 395 txn 4dH7gEA -$12.48 $7,915.30
2024-06-29 SMART AND FINAL 330 txn 9KH4m?71 -$113.45 $7,801.85
2024-06-30 Donation from Eugene txn R2ZHM9XV $20.00 $7,821.85

WITHDRAWN: $487.12. DEPOSITED: $65.00. $7,821.85

FFC is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from FFC's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



